DATESHEET FOR CLASSES |1l TO XI (ANNUAL EXAMINATION) - SESSION 2024-25

D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, SECTOR-14, FARIDABAD

DATE: 29- 01.2025

TE VII 11 2
13.02.2025| Thursday Painting
14.02.2025| Friday Music (v)

Typography/
Entrepreneurship/Yoga
15.02.2025| Saturday French G.K French /Data Sc./ B. Admn. |
Food & Nutrition
17.02.2025| Monday Social sc. Mathematics Science
Chemistry / Business
18.02.2025| Tuesday English Social Sc. General Sc. Social sc.. Studies/ Pol. science /
Geography
19.02.2025| Wednesday Hindi Sanskrit English
21.02.2025| Friday Social Sc. Hindi English Mathematics LT Physics / Accountancy
22.02.2025| Saturday English Hindi
24.02.2025| Monday Hindi English Mathematics Science & Tech |  SocialSc. | Maematios [Home
25.02.2025| Tuesday Physical Education
27.02.2025| Thursday Social sc. English Sanskrit English Core
01.03.2025| Saturday Mathematics General Sc. Social Sc. Science Sanskrit Hindi Biology
3 . Computer Science /
03.03.2025| Monday Science Hindi VIR
04.03.2025| Tuesday Sanskrit Mathematics
05.03.2025| Wednesday English D.S Mathematics Economics / History
06.03.2025| Thursday General Sc. Mathematics Hindi Sanskrit
07.03.2025| Friday Hindi core / Psychology
10.03.2025| Monday G.K. French G.K.
12.03.2025| Wednesday
% Reporting time: 09:00 a.m.
<+ Examination timings:-09:30 a.m.- 12:30 p.m.
X Buses will ply accordingly. -
< Result dates : Classlll, IV&V : 26t March 2025 (N US‘
Class VI & Vil : 227 March 2025 LAY
Class VIII : To be announced NITA GAUT
Class IX& XI : 18t March 2025 P L
New Session for classes X & XII (2025-26) begins on : 21thMarch 2025



